
ROUTE: 25 JMUES - AM 

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:32 Fox Meadow Ln / Riley Ln 

2 7:35 Meetinghouse/ Nathan Hale  

3 7:38 15 Farmer Rd 

4 7:39 10 Mason Rd  

5 7:45 14 Springfield Circle 

6 7:46 20 Springfield Circle  

7 7:47 47 Springfield Circle  

8 7:51 30 Hansom Dr.  

9 7:52 Hanson Dr / Hanson Dr 

10 7:53 34 Cramer Hill Rd  

11 7:54 28 Cramer Hill Rd 

12 7:55 Cramer Hill Rd / Coles Rock Rd 

13 7:56 2 Cramer Hill Rd 

14 7:57 14 / 17 Seaverns Br.  

15 7:58 16 Seaverns Br 

16 8:01 55 Erik St 

17 8:01 50 Erik St 

18 8:04 9 Erik St.  
 

ROUTE: 26 JMUES - AM 

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:36 7 Mitchell 

2 7:37 20 Mitchell  

3 7:39 2 Woodward Rd  

4 7:39 11 Woodward Rd  

5 7:40 20 Woodward Rd  

6 7:40 30 Woodward Rd  

7 7:41 48 Woodward  

8 7:43 Steeplechase / Cobblestone 

9 7:44 18 Cobblestone  

10 7:46 Parkhurst Rd / Mountain View  

11 7:48 3 Parkhurst Rd 

12 7:50 Jebb Rd 

13 7:51 326 Baboosic Lk Rd 

14 7:52 Baboosic Lk / Miriam  

15 7:53 Baboosic Lk / Samuel J  

16 7:55 Greenwood Rd / Holly Ln. 

17 7:56 Greenwood Rd / Four Seasons  

18 7:57 15 Autumn Lane 



19 7:57 29 Four Seasons 

20 7:59 14 Beebe Ln 

21 7:59 8 Beebe Ln 

22 8:01 421 S. Baboosic Lk Rd  

23 8:03 18 Parker Dr 

24 8:04 4 Parker Dr.  

25 8:04 5 Parker Dr.  

26 8:07 200 Baboosic Lk Rd  
 

ROUTE: 27 JMUES - AM 

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:33 Davidson Ave.  / Riverside Dr. 

2 7:34 Davidson Ave / Piedmont Rd  

3 7:34 3 Piedmont  

4 7:35 Amherst Rd / Pollard 

5 7:37 Amherst Rd / Tomasian  

6 7:40 82 Peaslee Rd 

7 7:43 5 Everest  

8 7:43 10 Everest  

9 7:45 61 Peaslee 

10 7:47 21 Penny Ln 

11 7:48 26 Penny Ln  

12 7:49 16 Abbey Rd 

13 7:51 Peaslee Rd / Gauthier Rd  

14 7:52 3 Dahl 

15 7:54 25 Dahl Rd  

16 7:54 31 Dahl  

17 7:55 40 Dahl  

18 7:57 Dena / Hawthorne 

19 8:00 Haines Ter / Haines Ter / Spaulding  

20 8:03 154 Amherst Rd  
 

ROUTE: 28 JMUES - AM 

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:45 Naticook Rd / Lorraine  

2 7:47 14 Gail Rd  

3 7:48 Gail Rd / Jay Rd 

4 7:48 Jay Rd / Peter Rd  

5 7:49 23 Peter Rd  

6 7:50 Lamson Dr / May Dr. 

7 8:51 14 Lamson Dr  



8 7:51 40 Lamson Dr  

9 7:55 Naticook / Wasserman Hgts.  

10 7:57 58 / 59 Naticook Rd  

11 7:57 Naticook Rd / Palmeri 

12 7:58 38 Natiook Rd 

13 7:59 Naticook Rd / Hutchinson Rd 

14 8:00 31 Naticook Rd  

15 8:00 17 Naticook Rd  

16 8:02 Scott Dr / Bryce Dr 

17 8:03 51 Amherst Rd 

18 8:05 Berry / Stevens 

19 8:05 10 Stevens 

20 8:08 JoEllen Dr. / Forsythia Ln.  

21 8:08 JoEllen Dr. / Wallace Rd  
 

ROUTE: 29 JMUES - AM 

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:29 Smith / Sentry Way 

2 7:30 DW Hwy / Residence @ DW 

3 7:36 Manchester St. / Bowers Landing 

4 7:38 DW Hwy / Jewel Estates 

5 7:39 Harris Pond @ Bowers Landing  

6 7:40 Harris Pond/ Merrimack Dr 

7 7:48 7 Cambridge Dr.  

8 7:54 162 Camp Sargent  

9 7:52 Tinker Rd @ Drouin Way 

10 7:53 Tinker Rd / Dunbarton Dr.  

11 7:55 Tinker Rd / Holts Landing 

12 7:56 67 Tinker Rd 

13 7:59 Tinker Rd / Thornton Rd West 

14 8:05 11 Beech St.  

15 8:06 Cedar Ln / Beech St 

16 8:07 44 Whittier Rd 

17 8:08 Whittier Rd / Englewood Dr. 

18 8:09 Whittier Rd / Danville Cir. 

19 8:10 Whittier Rd / Cranston Cir. 

20 8:12 Camp Sargent Rd. / Nottingwood  

21 8:13 DW Hwy / Monument 

22 8:13 DW Hwy / Angelo Dr 

23 8:16 409 DW Hwy  
 

   

   



ROUTE: 30 JMUES - AM 

TRIP:  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

   
STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

    

1 7:34 Baboosic Lk Rd / Indian Rock Rd. 

2 7:36 Independence Dr. / 2nd Freedom  

3 7:37 3 Huckleberry Ln. 

4 7:37 Huckleberry Ln. / Forest Dr.  

5 7:38 Woodland Dr. / Timber Ln. 

6 7:39 Woodland Dr. / Pinetree Ln  

7 7:39 Woodland Dr. / Birchwood Dr.  

8 7:41 Joppa Rd. / Glenwood Ln  

9 7:42 28 / 30 Joppa Rd  

10 7:43 Joppa Rd / Pinetree 

11 7:43 48 Joppa Rd  

12 7:43 49 Joppa Rd  

13 7:45 Derry St. / Dover St  

14 7:45 28 Derry St.  

15 7:46 Derry St. / Burt St. 

16 7:47 Burt / Friar Tuck 

17 7:52 227 Baboosic Lk Rd 

18 7:53 Olde Rd / Tomahawk Dr.  

19 7:55 11 Greatstone Dr.  

20 7:57 42 Greatstone Dr. 

21 7:58 26 Greatstone Dr.  

22 8:00 247 Baboosic Lk Rd 

23 8:01 Windsor Rd. / Westminster Ln  

24 8:01 18 Windsor Rd  

25 8:03 256 Baboosic Lk Rd 

26 8:04 38 Marty Dr. 

27 8:05 8 Marty Dr 

28 8:06 7 Silver Doe 

29 8:07 6 Bambi Tr.  

30 8:12 3 Currier Rd 

31 8:13 Currier Rd / Souhegan Dr. 

32 8:13 6 Hemlock 

33 8:15 60 Baboosic Lk Rd  
 

ROUTE: 31 JMUES - AM 

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 
   
1 7:37 Belmont Dr / Bow   

2 7:37 15 Belmont Dr 



3 7:38 64 Belmont Dr.  

4 7:40 14 Waterville Dr.  

5 7:41 Waterville Dr / Tamworth 

6 7:42 49 Country Club 

7 7:42 Country Club / Belmont Dr 

8 7:43 Country Club / Liberty Lane 

9 7:45 34 Fairway Dr  

10 7:45 10 Fairway Dr. 

11 7:46 3 Fairway Dr. 

12 7:48 Packard Dr. / Dumpling Way  

13 7:50 Spring Pond / Aspen Ln.  

14 7:54 Spring Pond / Walnut Cr./ Rocky Lg  

15 7:59 104 Back River Rd 

16 8:00 98 Back River Rd 

17 8:00 88 Back River Rd 

18 8:03 6 Raymond Dr. 

19 8:04 Raymond Dr. / Bradford  

20 8:05 12 Back River Rd 
 

ROUTE: 32 JMUES - AM 

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:34 398 DW Hwy  

2 7:35 E. Chamberlain / Oak St. 

3 7:35 E. Chamberlain / Hillcrest Dr. 

4 7:36 7 Hillcrest  

5 7:38 DW Highway/East Ridge Condos  

6 7:40 25 Hoyt St 

7 7:40 14A Hoyt ST 

8 7:41 329 DW Drive 

9 7:43 50 Island Dr. 

10 7:45 DW Drive / Pondview Dr 

11 7:48 Amherst /Los Primos - dirt area 

12 7:49 153 Turkey Hill Rd  

13 7:50 142 / 146 Turkey Hill  

14 7:52 Wintergreen Dr / Sycamore Ln 

15 7:53 15 Wintergreen Dr. 

16 7:53 25 Wintergreen Dr 

17 7:54 35 Wintergreen Dr 

18 7:54 34 Wintergreen  

19 7:56 7 Laurel St 

20 7:57 30 Northwood Dr.  

21 7:58 11 Northwood Dr.  

22 7:58 Northwood Dr / Acacia St.  



23 7:59 1 Acacia St 

24 7:59 4 Acacia St.  

25 8:00 Craig Dr. / Sarah Dr. 

26 8:00 20 Sarah Dr.  

27 8:01 6 Sarah Dr.  

28 8:03 89 Turkey Hill Rd 

29 8:04 108 Turkey Hill Rd 

30 8:05 6 Rutherford  

31 8:07 W. Chamberlain Rd. / Summit 

32 8:10 2 Penrose Ln 

33 8:11 8 Iris Dr.  

34 8:12 16 Iris Dr. 

35 8:13 77 Cota Rd  

36 8:14 27 Cota Rd  

37 8:15 Cota Rd / Erla Rd 
 

ROUTE: 33 JMUES - AM 

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   

1 7:30 85 Wire Rd 

2 7:30 86 Wire Rd 

3 7:31 91 Wire Rd 

4 7:33 Wire Rd / Orchard  

5 7:39 11 Lawrence Rd 

6 7:40 2 Crestview Cir. 

 7:41 130 Bedford Rd 

7 7:43 12 Haise Way 

8 7:46 7 Dodier Ct 

9 7:48 29 Brenda Ln  

10 7:49 5 Brenda Ln  

11 7:49 3 Brenda Ln  

12 7:52 17 Pearson Rd.  

13 7:54 11 Paige Dr. 

14 7:54 Level Rd / Reeds Ferry Way 

15 7:55 Level Rd / Windover Ln 

16 7:56 15 Windover Ln  

17 7:58 3 Grapevine Rd 

18 7:59 Grapevine Rd. / Kendall Ct.  

19 8:01 56 Pearson Rd 

20 8:02 34 Pearson Rd 

21 8:04 Bedford Rd. / Bramber Ln. / Lilac   

22 8:05 Bedford Rd. / Winding Brook Ln 

23 8:06 Bedford Rd. / Ravencroft Way 
 



ROUTE: 34 JMUES - AM 

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:36 15 Elm St. 

2 7:37 Front St. / Maple St. 

3 7:37 Maple St. / Pleasant St. 

4 7:40 6 Depot St.   

5 7:42 15 Pinewood Dr. 

6 7:43 19 Hilton Dr. 

7 7:45 633 DW Hwy  

8 7:46 DW Hwy / Gilbert Crossing 

9 7:47 DW Highway/ Society Hill  

10 7:49 Crosswoods Path Gazebo 

11 7:51 DW Hwy / Maple Ridge  

12 7:52 DW Highway/ Webster Green 

13 7:53 624 DW Hwy 

14 7:56 Cathy St. / Cabot Rd 

15 7:57 Cabot Rd. / Mathew Dr. 

16 8:00 5 Davis Rd.  

17 8:01 4 Kittridge Ln  

18 8:01 11 Ministerial Dr. 

19 8:02 67 Davis Rd 

20 8:03 Davis / Vista Way 

21 8:04 51 Davis Rd  

22 8:04 31 Davis Rd  

23 8:07 DW Hwy / Harris Ave 

24 8:07 592 DW Hwy  

25 8:08 DW Hwy / Chapel Ln 

26 8:08 586 DW Hwy 

27 8:10 538 DW Hwy 
 

ROUTE: 35 JMUES - AM 

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:42 134 Baboosic Lk Rd 

2 7:42 Baboosic Lk Rd / Glenwood  

3 7:43 103 Baboosic Lk Rd  

4 7:43 Pilgrim Rd / Powderhouse 

5 7:44 4 Hallet's Way  

6 7:45 111 Baboosic Lk Rd  

7 7:46 11 Jessica Dr 

8 7:47 23 Jessica Dr.  

9 7:47 48 Jessica Dr.  



10 7:48 Jessica / Ellie  

11 7:48 63 Jessica  

12 7:52 Wilson Hill Rd. / Old Blood Rd 

13 7:53 Wilson Hill Rd / Harrington Dr. 

14 7:54 79 Wilson Hill Rd 

15 7:55 95 Wilson Hill Rd 

16 7:59 116 Wilson Hill Rd 

17 8:01 48 Wilson Hill Rd 

18 8:02 8 Wilson Hill Rd 

19 8:04 44 McQuestion Rd 

20 8:04 40 McQuestion Rd 

21 8:06 Turkey Hil Rd / 2nd Beacon 

22 8:08 

 
Turkey Hill Rd / Joppa (Until Rotary is 
complete) 

 

ROUTE: 36 JMUES - AM 

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   

1 7:33 10 Patten Rd  

2 7:35 Courtland / Fairview  

3 7:37 23 Patten Rd 

4 7:39 11 Jakes Ln 

5 7:39 26 Jakes Ln  

6 7:41 Maidstone / Madison 

7 7:42 21 Danbury 

8 7:46 Bean Rd. / Woodbine Ln.  

9 7:46 38 Bean Rd  

10 7:47 9 Profile 

11 7:48 22 Profile 

12 7:50 Bean Rd / Jefferson Dr 

13 7:51 10 Brieann Dr. 

14 7:53 Brieann Dr / Dumas Ln 

15 8:00 17 Brookside Dr.  

16 8:01 35 Brookside Dr.  

17 8:01 58 Brookside Dr.  

18 8:03 9 Beaverbrook Dr. 

19 8:05 77 Patten Rd  

20 8:07 90 Joppa Rd  

21 8:08 Joppa Rd / Donovan Ct 

22 8:09 Joppa Rd / Franconia 

23 8:09 Joppa Rd / Dunloggin 
 

   



ROUTE: 37 JMUES - AM 

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:41 427 Daniel Webster Hwy  

2 7:42 5 Loop Rd 

3 7:47 11 Ichabod Dr 

4 7:50 Sandhill Rd. / Short St. 

5 7:53 Berkley St / Ivy  

6 7:54 7 Berkley St.  

7 7:55 Clay St. / Collins Ave.  

8 7:55 2 Clay St 

9 7:57 Mallard Pt. / Brant Dr.  

10 7:57 26 Mallard Pt  

11 7:58 31 Mallard Pt 

12 7:58 50 Mallard Pt.  

13 7:59 59 Mallard Pt. 

14 8:03 Twin Bridge Rd / entrance to Plaza 

15 8:01 Front St. / Harwich  

16 8:01 Front St./ Webster Ct.  

17 8:02 Center St / Dalton Ct 

18 8:03 Center St / Club House 

19 8:05 15 Pine St. 

20 8:06 Pine St / Glen Forest Dr  

21 8:09 7 Oak Ridge 
 


